
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Description of the properties, in respect of 

e-auction to be held on 02.10.2022:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban 

Estate 

 

Old 
Description/ 

Detail 

New Description/ 
Detail 

26972 
 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram 

II 
 

19P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (0.00 

x 0.00) = 
257.78 sq mtr 

 
 

19P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(14.05+10.50/2x21) 

= 
257.78 sq mtr 

 

26974 
 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram 

II 
 

1P 
8 Marla 

(eAuction) (0.00 

x 0.00) = 
157.82 sq mtr 

 
 

1P 
8 Marla (eAuction) 

(18+17.07/2x9.0) = 
157.82 sq mtr 

 

26978 
 

24-25A/ 
Gurugram 

II 
 

20P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (0.00 

x 0.00) = 
202.86 sq mtr 

 

20P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(13.33+5.99/2x21) 

=  
202.86 sq mtr 

 

26984 
 

38/ 

Gurugram 

II 
 

876IP 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (0.00 
x 0.00) = 
198 sq mtr 

 

876IP 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(6+12/2x22) = 
198 sq mtr 

 

27006 
 

52/ 
Gurugram 

II 
 

324P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (22.00 

x 10.00) = 220 
sq mtr 

 

324P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(22.00 x 10.00) = 

220 sq mtr 
(Irregular Shape) 

 

 

 

Dated 01.10.2022            Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 


